"PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission News Media Information 202-418-0500

445 12th St., S.W. Internet: http://www.fcc.gov

Washington, D.C. 20554 TTY: 1-888-835-5322
Report No. 646 Media Bureau Call Sign Actions 01/11/2021

During the period from 12/01/2020 to 12/31/2020 the Commission accepted applications to assign call signs to, or change the call
signs of the following broadcast stations.

Call Signs Reserved for Pending Sales Applicants
Call Sign Service Requested By City State File-Number Former Call Sign

KNBI ~AM HANFORD YOUTH SERVICES INC MONTEREY CA BAL-20201006AAW KNRY
New or Modified Call Signs

Nll;{lfl‘;er EffDe:ttéve Call Sign Service Assigned To City State File Number ForlgliegrnCall
1 12/01/2020 KMZT AM MOUNT WILSON FM BROADCASTERS, BEVERLY CA KSUR
INC. HILLS
2 12/01/2020  WLXD FM EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION STATE MS WQJB
COLLEGE
3 12/02/2020 WGKB AM NEW WRRD, LLC WAUKESHA WI WRRD
4 12/05/2020  KRXD FM NEW STAR BROADCASTING LLC MCNARY AZ KXMQ
5 12/07/2020 KFBU-LD LD WESTERN FAMILY TELEVISION, INC. BOZEMAN MT KJCQ-LD
6 12/08/2020 WDLR  AM DELMAR COMMUNICATIONS, INC. MARYSVILLE OH WQTT
7 12/08/2020 WQCD AM DELMAR COMMUNICATIONS, INC. DELAWARE OH WDLR
8 12/08/2020 WWCD AM ICS COMMUNICATIONS, INC. COLUMBUS OH WMYC
KKHQ- TOWNSQUARE MEDIA WATERLOO
9 126002020 <EEQT pm QUA CENSE. LLC CEDAR FALLS 1A KOEL-FM

TOWNSQUARE MEDIA WATERLOO
LICENSE, LLC
12/09/2020  WKIT FM THE ZONE CORPORATION BREWER ME WKIT-FM

12/09/2020 KOEL-FM FM

(=]

OELWEIN IA KKHQ-FM

—_—
—



12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

12/11/2020

12/16/2020
12/17/2020
12/18/2020
12/28/2020
12/28/2020
12/28/2020
12/28/2020
12/29/2020

WGNW

KPPF
WHEL
WTOU
WFUZ
WQFM

WTJF

WTJF-FM

WINC-FM

AM
FM
AM
AM
FM
AM
FM
FM

THE FAMILY RADIO NETWORK, INC.

POWER 95.7, LLC
SUN BROADCASTING INC
MIDWEST COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

THE SCRANTON TIMES, L.P.

THE SCRANTON TIMES, L.P.
FOREVER SOUTH LICENSES, LLC
FOREVER SOUTH LICENSES, LLC
CENTENNIAL LICENSING II, LLC

-F C C-

CORNELL

MONUMENT
SANIBEL
KALAMAZOO
WILKES-BARRE
NANTICOKE
JACKSON
DYER
BERRYVILLE

WI

CcO
FL
MI

PA
TN
TN
VA

BALED-
20200915AAF

WDRK

KCBR
WXNX
WQLR
WQFM
WFUZ
WLLI
WZGY
WXBN



