[®]PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th St., S.W. Washington, D.C. 20554

News Media Information 202-418-0500 Internet: http://www.fcc.gov TTY: 1-888-835-5322

Report No. 646

Media Bureau Call Sign Actions

01/11/2021

During the period from 12/01/2020 to 12/31/2020 the Commission accepted applications to assign call signs to, or change the call signs of the following broadcast stations.

Call Signs Reserved for Pending Sales Applicants

Call Sign Service Requested By City State File-Number Former Call Sign KNBI AM HANFORD YOUTH SERVICES INC MONTEREY CA BAL-20201006AAW KNRY New or Modified Call Signs

Row Number	Effective Date	Call Sign	Service	Assigned To	City	State	File Number	Former Call Sign
1	12/01/2020	KMZT	AM	MOUNT WILSON FM BROADCASTERS, INC.	BEVERLY HILLS	CA		KSUR
2	12/01/2020	WLXD	FM	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	STATE COLLEGE	MS		WQJB
3	12/02/2020	WGKB	AM	NEW WRRD, LLC	WAUKESHA	WI		WRRD
4	12/05/2020	KRXD	FM	NEW STAR BROADCASTING LLC	MCNARY	AZ		KXMQ
5	12/07/2020	KFBU-LD	LD	WESTERN FAMILY TELEVISION, INC.	BOZEMAN	MT		KJCQ-LD
6	12/08/2020	WDLR	AM	DELMAR COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	MARYSVILLE	ОН		WQTT
7	12/08/2020	WQCD	AM	DELMAR COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	DELAWARE	ОН		WDLR
8	12/08/2020	WWCD	AM	ICS COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	COLUMBUS	ОН		WMYC
9	12/09/2020	KKHQ- FM	FM	TOWNSQUARE MEDIA WATERLOO LICENSE, LLC	CEDAR FALLS	IA		KOEL-FM
10	12/09/2020	KOEL-FM	FM	TOWNSQUARE MEDIA WATERLOO LICENSE, LLC	OELWEIN	IA		KKHQ-FM
11	12/09/2020	WKIT	FM	THE ZONE CORPORATION	BREWER	ME		WKIT-FM

12	12/11/2020	WGNW	FM	THE FAMILY RADIO NETWORK, INC.	CORNELL	WI	BALED- 20200915AAF	WDRK	
13	12/16/2020	KPPF	AM	POWER 95.7, LLC	MONUMENT	CO		KCBR	
14	12/17/2020	WHEL	FM	SUN BROADCASTING INC	SANIBEL	FL		WXNX	
15	12/18/2020	WTOU	AM	MIDWEST COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	KALAMAZOO	MI		WQLR	
16	12/28/2020	WFUZ	AM	THE SCRANTON TIMES, L.P.	WILKES-BARRE	PA		WQFM	
17	12/28/2020	WQFM	FM	THE SCRANTON TIMES, L.P.	NANTICOKE	PA		WFUZ	
18	12/28/2020	WTJF	AM	FOREVER SOUTH LICENSES, LLC	JACKSON	TN		WLLI	
19	12/28/2020	WTJF-FM	FM	FOREVER SOUTH LICENSES, LLC	DYER	TN		WZGY	
20	12/29/2020	WINC-FM	FM	CENTENNIAL LICENSING II, LLC	BERRYVILLE	VA		WXBN	
-F C C-									